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Women / XG / 13 & up
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Ke332
Oly Manchester

8.700 9.300 9.4007.500 34.900
2T 1T 10 1 1T

1T

Annie Bunton220
Oly Manchester

8.900 8.500 9.3008.200 34.900
1 9 3T 2T 2T

2T

Baylee Lyerla221
Oly Manchester

8.600 8.400 9.0508.850 34.900
4 10 1 5 3T

3T

Kristine Feng218
Oly Manchester

8.450 9.100 9.0008.000 34.550
6 4 7 6 4 

4 

Julia Bryson261
TCGA

8.100 9.300 9.3007.800 34.500
10 2T 9 3T 5 

5 

Baylee Murray263
TCGA

8.250 9.000 8.8508.200 34.300
9 5 4T 7 6 

6 

Dalia Al-Sagr264
TCGA

8.500 8.900 8.8007.900 34.100
5 6T 8 8 7 

7 

Leah Bryson260
TCGA

7.800 8.900 9.2008.100 34.000
11 7T 5T 4 8 

8 

Shannon Duda266
TCGA

8.300 9.200 8.2008.100 33.800
8 3 6T 10 9 

9 

Madeline Watters237
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.700 8.200 8.3008.450 33.650
3T 11 2 9 10 

10 

Katie Maya Catalano270
TCGA

8.350 8.700 7.6004.900 29.550
7 8 11 11 11 

11 
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